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Measures: inch [millimeter]
Mesures: pouce [millimètre]

Medidas: pulgadas [milímetros]

15
-3

/1
6”

 [3
85

]

7-
3/

16
” [

18
3]

16
” [

40
6]

2” [51]

29-15/16” [760]

29-15/16”
[760]

34-1/2”
[876]

15-3/16”
[385]

3-ø1-3/16” [3-ø30]

ø1-3/4” [ø45]

8-1/4” [210]


